

Town of Devol Waterline Improvements Bid Tabulation																		
01MUN11																		
Bid Opening Date: 3/4/04																		
Item Description	Quan.	Units	Eng. Est.		Avery Backhoe		Collins Construction		Miller Construction & Sons		Resource Builders		Bowen Construction		Miller, Inc.		Shoestring Ent.	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
6" Cl. 160 PVC Pipe w/ftg's	3,800	L.F.	6.00	22,800.00	2.50	9,500.00	2.25	8,550.00	4.55	17,290.00	7.75	29,450.00	8.75	33,250.00	4.25	16,150.00	2.50	9,500.00
Pipeline Standard Trenching	3,400	L.F.	4.50	15,300.00	3.82	12,988.00	3.20	10,880.00	1.10	3,740.00	1.00	3,400.00	1.00	3,400.00	4.50	15,300.00	6.00	20,400.00
6" Gate Valve w/Box	10	EA.	480.00	4,800.00	361.50	3,615.00	390.00	3,900.00	600.00	6,000.00	415.00	4,150.00	375.00	3,750.00	375.00	3,750.00	500.00	5,000.00
4" Gate Valve w/Box	2	EA.	400.00	800.00	345.00	690.00	325.00	650.00	450.00	900.00	375.00	750.00	300.00	600.00	300.00	600.00	600.00	1,200.00
2" Gate Valve w/Box	2	EA.	350.00	700.00	225.00	450.00	250.00	500.00	300.00	600.00	285.00	570.00	225.00	450.00	250.00	500.00	600.00	1,200.00
Fire Hydrant	5	EA.	1,700.00	8,500.00	1,356.00	6,780.00	1,650.00	8,250.00	1,600.00	8,000.00	1,325.00	6,625.00	1,100.00	5,500.00	1,585.00	7,925.00	1,500.00	7,500.00
Remove Fire Hydrant	2	EA.	250.00	500.00	75.00	150.00	125.00	250.00	300.00	600.00	500.00	1,000.00	100.00	200.00	450.00	900.00	500.00	1,000.00
Paved Street & Drive Crossing 8" Bore & no Casing	5	EA.	800.00	4,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	450.00	2,250.00	850.00	4,250.00	750.00	3,750.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	900.00	4,500.00	1,200.00	6,000.00
Gravel Street & Drive Trench & Backfill	12	EA.	200.00	2,400.00	175.00	2,100.00	250.00	3,000.00	200.00	2,400.00	125.00	1,500.00	50.00	600.00	500.00	6,000.00	700.00	8,400.00
Abandon Waterline	1	EA.	200.00	200.00	175.00	175.00	400.00	400.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	100.00	100.00	700.00	700.00	500.00	500.00
Water Service Connection	31	EA.	200.00	6,200.00	100.00	3,100.00	220.00	6,820.00	300.00	9,300.00	210.00	6,510.00	425.00	13,175.00	250.00	7,750.00	150.00	4,650.00
Total Bid Price				\$ 66,200.00		\$ 44,548.00		\$ 45,450.00		\$ 53,580.00		\$ 58,705.00		\$ 68,525.00		\$ 64,075.00		\$ 65,350.00

H. Lester Seiger, P.E.
Landmark Engineering

* Bid extension math error corrected.